
Club des Internationaux Français
GENERAL

AS FEMELLES 3 PRIX

   MONT DE MARSA   AGEN            BARCELONE(ESP   ST VINCENT DE   MARSEILLE       NARBONNE      
    DATES et Nbre PIGEONS  25/6/21    1308 02/7/21    2211 11/7/21    1318 17/7/21    1112 22/7/21     899 30/7/21    2769

  Places  Points  Places  Points  Places  Points  P laces  Points  Places  Points  Places  Points
  1 MENEZ Franck             5095288.19      63   4 8,17                                      10    8,9 9                                
  2 DEFOSSEZ Daniel           233506.19      22   1 6,82                                                      72   80,09                
  3 DUROY FRANCK              128179.19     114   8 7,16                                     107   96,2 2                                
  4 CASE JM                   170740.19     262  20 0,31                                       3    2,7 0                                
  5 DEFOSSEZ Daniel           016613.18      43   3 2,87                                                     168  186,87                
  6 LIENARD HERVE             043830.16      21   1 6,06                                     173  155,5 8                                
  7 LENIN JCL                 077469.16     243  18 5,78                                      32   28,7 8                                
  8 DUROY FRANCK              362469.18      60   4 5,87                                      23   20,6 8                                
  9 LECOMTE Thierry           221206.17                     313  141,56                                      10   11,12                
 10 DUROY FRANCK              363133.18      95   7 2,63                                     212  190,6 5                                
 11 HOFFSTETTER REMY          131385.19                     435  196,74                     104   93,5 3                      34   12,28
 12 THULLIER MAGALIE          226370.16     249  19 0,37                                     122  109,7 1                                
 13 DEFOSSEZ Daniel           233507.19     164  12 5,38                                                      21   23,36                
 14 LIMELETTE LUDOVIC         275488.19     290  22 1,71                                      11    9,8 9                                
 15 FORESTIER STEPHANE        278815.19     168  12 8,44                                     102   91,7 3                                
 16 HOFLACK DIDIER            028265.19     187  14 2,97                                     234  210,4 3                                
 17 CORIS Mére et Fils        004846.18     324  24 7,71                                      29   26,0 8                                
 18 POURCHAUX PASCAL          240818.19     297  22 7,06                                     165  148,3 8                      38   13,72
 19 THULLIER MAGALIE          382114.15     247  18 8,84                                      58   52,1 6                                
 20 BERDAL MICHEL             280843.18     228  17 4,31                                      46   41,3 7                                

remy
Texte surligné 



Club des Internationaux Français
GENERAL

AS FEMELLES 3 PRIX (SUITE)

   PERPIGNAN     
    DATES et Nbre PIGEONS  06/8/21    1267

  Places  Points         CLASSEMENT
  1 MENEZ Franck             5095288.19      17   1 3,42          3 prix     70,574 pts
  2 DEFOSSEZ Daniel           233506.19      28   2 2,10          3 prix    119,006 pts
  3 DUROY FRANCK              128179.19      22   1 7,36          3 prix    200,741 pts
  4 CASE JM                   170740.19      25   1 9,73          3 prix    222,733 pts
  5 DEFOSSEZ Daniel           016613.18      13   1 0,26          3 prix    230,008 pts
  6 LIENARD HERVE             043830.16     101   7 9,72          3 prix    251,345 pts
  7 LENIN JCL                 077469.16      54   4 2,62          3 prix    257,175 pts
  8 DUROY FRANCK              362469.18     265  20 9,16          3 prix    275,709 pts
  9 LECOMTE Thierry           221206.17     165  13 0,23          3 prix    282,915 pts
 10 DUROY FRANCK              363133.18      41   3 2,36          3 prix    295,635 pts
 11 HOFFSTETTER REMY          131385.19                          3 prix    302,546 pts
 12 THULLIER MAGALIE          226370.16       8    6,31          3 prix    306,392 pts
 13 DEFOSSEZ Daniel           233507.19     219  17 2,85          3 prix    321,590 pts
 14 LIMELETTE LUDOVIC         275488.19     131  10 3,39          3 prix    334,997 pts
 15 FORESTIER STEPHANE        278815.19     197  15 5,49          3 prix    375,651 pts
 16 HOFLACK DIDIER            028265.19      32   2 5,26          3 prix    378,653 pts
 17 CORIS Mére et Fils        004846.18     143  11 2,87          3 prix    386,650 pts
 18 POURCHAUX PASCAL          240818.19                          3 prix    389,168 pts
 19 THULLIER MAGALIE          382114.15     226  17 8,37          3 prix    419,369 pts
 20 BERDAL MICHEL             280843.18     263  20 7,58          3 prix    423,253 pts


